Jun 29 2024 (11:12) India Rail Info 1

Secunderabad - Pune Shatabdi Express/12026 - Shtb - CR
SC/Secunderabad Junction to WADI/Wadi Junction
2h 32m - 185 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 14:45 1,3 |1 0 32 [536 |SCR
2 BMT [Begumpet 14:54 14:55 m (2 |1 5 82 |540 [SCR
3 VKB |Vikarabad Junction 15:44 15:45 Tm |2 |1 72 87 626 |SCR
4 |TDU |Tandur 16:14 16:15 m |2 |1 114 |68 |457 |SCR
5 |WADI |WadiJunction 17:17 17:20 3m (2 |1 185 |60 |428 [CR
6 |KLBG |Kalaburagi Junction 17:57 18:00 3m (3 |1 222 |74 |454 |CR
(Gulbarga)
7 |SUR |Solapur 19:32 19:35 3m ‘11,3, 1 335 (73 |455 [CR
8 PUNE |Pune Junction 23:10 5 1 597 |- 560 |CR

Jun 29 2024 (11:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



